
221 Edgware - North Finchley - Turnpike Lane

Daily
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Monday - Friday
* Between 0630 and 1930 extra buses provide a bus about every 6 minutes between North Finchley and Turnpike Lane
Edgware Station „ 0530 0545 --- 0600 --- 0613 0009
Hale Lane Deans Lane 0534 0549 --- 0604 --- 0618 0013
Mill Hill Broadway Station Ê 0537 0552 --- 0607 --- 0621 Then 0016
Mill Hill Page Street 0541 0556 --- 0611 --- 0625 about 0020
Mill Hill East Station „ 0546 0601 --- 0616 --- 0630 every 0025
North Finchley Tally Ho Corner 0554 0609 0617 0625 0633 0640 12* 0033
Friern Barnet Town Hall 0558 0613 0622 0630 0638 0645 minutes 0038
Bounds Green Station „ 0604 0620 0629 0637 0645 0652 until 0045
Wood Green Station „ 0608 0624 0633 0641 0649 0656 0049
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0612 0629 0638 0646 0654 0701 0054

Saturday (also Good Friday)
* Between 0730 and 1830 extra buses provide a bus about every 6 minutes between North Finchley and Turnpike Lane
Edgware Station „ 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 0645 0009
Hale Lane Deans Lane 0534 0549 0604 0619 0635 0650 0013
Mill Hill Broadway Station Ê 0537 0552 0607 0622 0638 0653 Then 0016
Mill Hill Page Street 0541 0556 0611 0626 0642 0657 about 0020
Mill Hill East Station „ 0546 0601 0616 0631 0647 0702 every 0025
North Finchley Tally Ho Corner 0554 0609 0625 0641 0657 0712 12* 0033
Friern Barnet Town Hall 0558 0613 0630 0646 0702 0717 minutes 0038
Bounds Green Station „ 0604 0620 0637 0653 0709 0724 until 0045
Wood Green Station „ 0608 0624 0641 0657 0713 0728 0049
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0612 0629 0646 0702 0718 0733 0054

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Edgware Station „ 0530 0645 0909 0921 0933 0945 0957 1009 1021 1033 0009
Hale Lane Deans Lane 0534 0649 0913 0925 0937 0949 1001 1013 1025 1038 0013
Mill Hill Broadway Station Ê 0537 Then 0652 Then 0916 0928 0940 0952 1004 1016 1028 1042 Then 0016
Mill Hill Page Street 0541 every 0656 about 0920 0932 0944 0956 1008 1020 1033 1047 about 0020
Mill Hill East Station „ 0546 15 0701 every 0925 0937 0949 1001 1013 1025 1038 1052 every 0025
North Finchley Tally Ho Corner 0554 minutes 0709 12 0933 0945 0957 1009 1022 1035 1049 1103 12 0033
Friern Barnet Town Hall 0558 until 0713 minutes 0937 0949 1001 1014 1028 1042 1056 1110 minutes 0038
Bounds Green Station „ 0604 0719 until 0943 0955 1008 1022 1036 1050 1104 1118 until 0045
Wood Green Station „ 0608 0723 0947 1000 1014 1028 1042 1056 1110 1124 0049
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0612 0727 0952 1006 1020 1034 1048 1102 1116 1130 0054
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221 Turnpike Lane - North Finchley - Edgware

Daily

Monday - Friday
* Between 0630 and 1930 extra buses provide a bus about every 6 minutes between Turnpike Lane and North Finchley
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0525 0540 0555 0607 0619 0011
Wood Green Station „ 0528 0543 0558 0610 0623 0015
Bounds Green Station „ 0533 0548 0603 0616 0629 Then 0021
Friern Barnet Town Hall 0540 0555 0610 0623 0636 about 0028
North Finchley Tally Ho Corner 0543 0558 0613 0627 0640 every 0032
Mill Hill East Station „ 0551 0607 0623 0637 0650 12* 0041
Mill Hill Page Street 0556 0612 0628 0642 0655 minutes 0046
Mill Hill Broadway Station Ê 0600 0616 0632 0646 0659 until 0050
Hale Lane Deans Lane 0603 0619 0635 0649 0702 0053
Edgware Station „ 0607 0623 0639 0653 0707 0057

Saturday (also Good Friday)
* Between 0730 and 1830 extra buses provide a bus about every 6 minutes between Turnpike Lane and North Finchley
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0525 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0011
Wood Green Station „ 0528 0543 0558 0613 0628 0644 0659 0015
Bounds Green Station „ 0533 0548 0603 0618 0634 0650 0705 Then 0021
Friern Barnet Town Hall 0540 0555 0610 0625 0641 0657 0712 about 0028
North Finchley Tally Ho Corner 0543 0558 0613 0629 0645 0701 0716 every 0032
Mill Hill East Station „ 0551 0607 0623 0639 0655 0711 0726 12* 0041
Mill Hill Page Street 0556 0612 0628 0644 0700 0716 0731 minutes 0046
Mill Hill Broadway Station Ê 0600 0616 0632 0648 0704 0720 0735 until 0050
Hale Lane Deans Lane 0603 0619 0635 0651 0707 0723 0738 0053
Edgware Station „ 0607 0623 0639 0655 0711 0727 0742 0057

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0525 0655 0919 0931 0943 0955 1007 1018 1029 0011
Wood Green Station „ 0528 0658 0922 0934 0946 0958 1010 1022 1035 0015
Bounds Green Station „ 0533 Then 0703 Then 0927 0939 0951 1003 1015 1028 1042 Then 0021
Friern Barnet Town Hall 0540 every 0710 about 0934 0946 0958 1010 1022 1036 1050 about 0028
North Finchley Tally Ho Corner 0543 15 0713 every 0937 0949 1001 1014 1027 1041 1055 every 0032
Mill Hill East Station „ 0551 minutes 0721 12 0945 0957 1010 1024 1038 1052 1106 12 0041
Mill Hill Page Street 0556 until 0726 minutes 0950 1002 1015 1029 1043 1057 1111 minutes 0046
Mill Hill Broadway Station Ê 0600 0730 until 0954 1006 1020 1034 1048 1102 1116 until 0050
Hale Lane Deans Lane 0603 0733 0957 1010 1024 1038 1052 1106 1120 0053
Edgware Station „ 0607 0737 1001 1015 1029 1043 1057 1111 1125 0057
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